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278
556
73
107
70
49
187

40
75
279
72
27

258
247
265
235
211

282
270

274
180
90
251
34
58
18

167
214
186
145
23
166
22
146
46

Classifiche XXXVII° Cross a Bedizzole
6 gennaio 2026

Atleta

RAVA' Maddalena
DELLA GIOVANNA Gloria
IACONO Dafne

GOGNA Elisa
CAPRIOTTI Emma chiara
KIRCHLECHNER Julia
ROBERTI Giulia

ROSENTHAL Andrea
NASSINI Nicola
TORRESANI Oscar
GALBUSSERA Paolo
ALBERICI Furio mario

FAUSTINI Clara
BERARDI Alice
SAFONOVA Elena
CAVAGNINI Alice
MARCHETTI Eleonora

BERTOLI Marisa
ZAKA Irma
BIANCHI Irene

VAGNI Monica

GIRELLI Angela
LAZZARINI Marina
BRIGNOLI Natalia
GARDA Elena

MASPERI Moira
NOTARNICOLA Ida paola

CASELLA Silvia

MATTU Elena
PRELIPCEAN Rodica elena
PONTE Alessandra
VEZZOLI Laura

BOTTI Melania

TURRA Margherita

RUSSO Carmela

VIDAL RAMIREZ Odaliz ja

Anno

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

1989
1991
1987
1988
1987

1982
1984
1982

1978
1978
1981
1979
1977
1979
1981

1972
1972
1974
1974
1976
1973
1976
1973
1974

Cat. Societa
AF
AF  MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA
AF  BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
AF  BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
AF  BS319 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
AF  BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
AF  BS178 A.S.D. ROBUR SALO'
AF  BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

AM
AM  BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

AM  BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

AM  MNO043 ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM.
AM  BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

AM  BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

SF35
SF35 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

SF35 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

SF35 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

SF35 BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

SF35 BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

SF40
SF40 RR999 ATLETA RUNCARD

SF40 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SF40 BG228 U.S. ROGNO

SF45
SF45 BS991 AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING

SF45 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF45 BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO

SF45 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

SF45 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
SF45 BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
SF45 BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

SF50
SF50 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF50 BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
SF50 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF50 BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO

SF50 BS031 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195
SF50 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF50 BS031 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195
SF50 BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO

SF50 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

Tempo

14.07
15:40
15:52
16:29
16:42
16:48
18:41

13:50
13:59
14:10
15:46
DNS

16:02
16:44
17:21
17:31
18:20

17:02
17:37
21:21

14:52
15:15
15:33
16:33
16:35
19:05
DNS

14:43
16:35
17:13
18:41
19:16
19:40
20:10
21:36
22:12
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181
52
10
163

220
69

129
189

149
35

188
289
191
126
37
81

164
240
152
134

94
11
68
175
24
57
30
273

12

201

Atleta

MORSTOFOLINI Monica
AVIGO Laura

ILLINI Roberta

BOLETTI Franca
APOLONE Elena

BOTTI Silena
TOGNAZZ| Dania
RONCHI Alessandra
BRAGA Clara

GIRELLI Monia

ROBERTI Mariagrazia
CELVA Cristina

SAOTTINI BRESCIANI Anna

PASQUALI Cesarina
NEGRISOLI Anna
TUROTTI Nadia
BOLZONI Raffaella
MABELLINI Chiara
PAPA Sara
ZANOLETTI Agnese

PELLICIOLI Elisa
MINOIA Amalia
BOLPAGNI Giuliana
DESTRO Patrizia
FRIGO Oriele
FRANZONI Anna
BUSSENI Angela
PAROLETTI Teresa

RONCHI lole

ATTOLICO Palma

Anno

1970
1967
1970
1970
1969
1970
1969
1971
1971
1971

1966
1964
1964
1963
1962
1962
1965
1964
1966
1964

1959
1958
1958
1959
1961
1957
1961
1960

1955

1950

Cat. Societa
SF55
SF55 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SF55 BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
SF55 BG228 U.S. ROGNO
SF55 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SF55 BS707 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
SF55 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
SF55 BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
SF55 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SF55 BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE
SF55 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

SF60
SF60 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF60 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
SF60 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF60 BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
SF60 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

SF60 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

SF60 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF60 BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

SF60 BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

SF60 BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI

SF65
SF65 BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

SF65 BG228 U.S. ROGNO

SF65 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

SF65 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SF65 BS079 GRUPPO FELTER ASD

SF65 BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA

SF65 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
SF65 BS991 AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING

SF70
SF70 BG228 U.S. ROGNO

SF75
SF75 BS626 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI

Tempo

16:54
17:01
17:02
17:10
17:19
19:20
19:35
21:02
DNS
DNS

16:18
16:58
17:58
18:15
18:36
19:11
19:32
21:14
23:07
DNS

17:35
19:18
19:25
20:19
20:23
21:12
23:25
25:25

19:24

43:36
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224
283
66
250
264
92
290
225
217
41
42
25
230

9N
76
13

93
97
198
293
194

153

95
82
206
185
84
67

177
61
150

63
48
223
64

Atleta

GILBERTI Pierangelo
CORTESE Giorgio
BODINI Sergio
BONTEMPI Tiziano
PODAVINI Sergio
ANTONELLI Gianfranco
DALCOLMO Elio
RAMPINELLI Alberto
SPADA Ivano
SARTORE Roberto
SBROFATTI Osvaldo tizia
MASSARDI Tiziano
BAZZANI Aldo
CLEMENTI Gianpietro
RADICI Oliviero
NAVONI Edoardo
TENGATTINI Ezio

BOVEGNO Lorenzo
ZECCHI Daniele
GADALDI Rinaldo
TEDOLDI Mauro
VISCONTI Lorenzo
BONASSI Luciano
ZANONI Walter

RONCHI Guerino
FOCCOLI Umberto
SAIANI Renato

PONZONI Franco giuliano
BANDERA Avio

BODINI FILIPPINI Antoni

DONATI Girolamo
BODEI Ennio
CARLESCHI Renzo

DUCOLI Valentina
FERRARATO Gloria
BONETTI Martina
SCHIAPPELLI Elisa

Anno

1959
1960
1961
1961
1959
1957
1959
1961
1960
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1961
1960
1961

1955
1955
1954
1956
1954
1953
1952

1951
1950
1950
1949
1948
1951

1946
1943
1946

2007
2007
2007
2007

Cat. Societa

SM65
SM65 BS707 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
SM65 RR999 ATLETA RUNCARD
SM65 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
SM65 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SM65 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SM65 BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE
SM65 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
SM65 BS707 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
SM65 BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
SM65 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
SM65 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
SM65 BS079 GRUPPO FELTER ASD
SM65 BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
SM65 BG228 U.S. ROGNO
SM65 BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO
SM65 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
SM65 BG228 U.S. ROGNO

SM70
SM70 BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

SM70 BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

SM70 BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
SM70 RR999 ATLETA RUNCARD

SM70 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SM70 BG228 U.S. ROGNO

SM70 BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

SM75
SM75 BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

SM75 BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM
SM75 BS684 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
SM75 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SM75 BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO
SM75 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

SM80
SM80 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

SM80 BS191 U.S. SERLE
SM80 BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

JF
JF BS199 ATL. VALLECAMONICA

JF BS178 A.S.D. ROBUR SALO'
JF BS707 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
JF BS199 ATL. VALLECAMONICA

tempo

15:58
16:04
16:08
16:24
16:29
16:37
17:12
17:53
18:12
19:11
19:11
19:37
20:14
20:56
21:05
21:46
22:21

16:54
17:25
18:06
18:29
18:51
21:25
DNS

16:38
18:13
20:24
20:34
21:14
21:55

20:45
27:04
28:09

21:41
24:15
25:46
26:20
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60
142
159
103

297
172
144
141
85

15
294
200
114
195
227
123
105
44
118
269
216
127
210
213
115

14
215
238
193
47
130
112
179
272
147
222
246

Atleta

COLUSSI Leila
CASTELLANI Anna
ASSAMIDI Hajar
ABEN!I Beatrice

CUCCHI Nicole
CORSINI Vanessa
FEDELE Sara
BOIFAVA Alessia
BANDERA llaria

TOSI Renato
FRANCHI Manuel

RAMBALDINI Giuseppe

BERTOCCHI Stefano
ZANETTI Manuel
CAINI Andrea

MASSARDI Alessandro

CAFARELLI Rocco
VARINI Vincenzo
FANTETTI Luigi
TURCHETTI Davide
RICCIARDI Giuseppe
RAGNOLI Mauro
GHIDINI Massimiliano
MATERQOSSI Ivan
CAVALLI Andrea
TOLOTTI Ivan
REBOLLINI Massimo
FOSCHETTI Marco
URBANI Mirco
ZANELLA Alessandro
TONONI Cristian
BASSETTO Stefano
GABUSI Noe'
SIGURTA Luca
SAVOLDELLI Bruno
BONETTI Tomaso
BACCOLO Marco

Anno

2006
2004
2004
2004

1998
1994
1997
1998
1999

1976
1973
1975
1973
1975
1973
1976
1972
1972
1973
1975
1976
1975
1972
1974
1975
1974
1972
1976
1974
1973
1972
1976
1975
1975
1974
1974
1973

Cat.

Societa

PF

PF
PF
PF
PF

BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950

BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS319 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO

SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO
BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO
BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO

SM50

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

BG228 U.S. ROGNO

BG228 U.S. ROGNO

BS607 ATL. POMPIANO

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS714 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS319 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BG228 U.S. ROGNO

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO "90 LIB.

BS985 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA

BS368 U.S. MALONNO

BS707 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

tempo

21:52
22:47
23:25
24:49

23:53
24:24
24:29
25:03
27:13

19:55
20:54
21:18
21:25
21:32
21:37
21:54
22:25
22:54
23:13
23:20
23:23
23:36
23:39
23:54
24:22
24:33
24:58
26:05
26:13
26:27
27:28
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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78
205
268

45
121

38

53

87
184

83
207
156
119
17

139
138
219
33
140
285
28

Atleta

ROSSATI Martino
BERTONI Stefano
TURCHETTI Maurizio
VEZZOLA Stefano
GALLINA Massimo
OSIO Tiziano

AVIGO Stefano
FACCHETTI Fabio
PETTINARI Giuseppe luca
SALERI Corrado lorenzo
BETTONI Gaetano
ANNI Dario

FARINA Giovanni
COMI Daniele
CUNEGATTI Cornelio
DELAI Giuseppe
BRAMATI Davide
CARAMATTI Giovanni
FILIPPINI Gian luca
PINI Eugenio
BAGOZZI Michele
BESCHI Roberto

Anno

1968
1970
1970
1970
1968
1967
1970
1968
1969
1969
1969
1968
1967
1970
1967
1967
1968
1967
1967
1969
1970
1969

Cat.

Societa

SM55

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

BS684 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA

BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BG228 U.S. ROGNO

BS362 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

BS362 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

BS702 G.P. OVER PONTEVICO

BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS362 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

TN139 S.S. TENNO

BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

tempo

21:51
2217
23:05
23:09
23:18
23:36
23:47
24:29
24:56
25:00
25:17
25:44
25:57
26:22
27:.05
27:09
27:55
28:14
28:27
40:47
DNS
DNS
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122
96
221
99
174
257
281
209
234
203
98
241
275
102
208
169
212
125
29
276
43
192
79
133
255
128
110
151
111
243

135
19
165
261
277
256
176
252
56
31

Atleta

LODA Gianangelo
TOMASONI Paolo guerino
BANDERA Roberto
ZUCCHINI Roberto
CUSUMANO Rodolfo
FAUSTINI Silvano
BARONE Alberto
CAVAGNINI Claudio
CAVAGNINI Daniele
GIUGNO Alessio
ZORZ| Paolo

PACE Massimo
PINTORI Giovanni
ABENI Massimo
CADOLI Roberto
CHINI Silvio

MASTRAPASQUA Aldo giova

OLIVETTI Roberto
BONATI Tiziano
RAVASI Guido
TURCATO Mario
SOPINI Giorgio
RUFFINI Renato
TRECCANI Dario silvano
DUSI Francesco
SALVALAI Giulio
ANATALONI Dario
COMINELLI Riccardo
AVALLONE Antonio
ZANOLI Giovanni

BOTTARELLI Andrea
LOSIO Marco

BONETTI Andrea
LIGASACCHI Stefano
VANGELISTI Dario
FANTONI Luca

DI TUSA Andrea

BUSSI Giacomo
FERRARINI Luca enrico
CHERUBINI Alessandro

Anno

1963
1963
1965
1963
1963
1962
1966
1965
1962
1962
1963
1964
1963
1966
1966
1963
1965
1964
1964
1963
1962
1964
1963
1964
1963
1965
1966
1966
1964
1963

1987
1987
1988
1987
1989
1989
1988
1991
1987
1988

Cat.

Societa

SM60

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

BS707 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

RR999 ATLETA RUNCARD

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

BS626 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI

BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

LU101 ATL. MASSAROSA AMICI D.MARCIA
BS319 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS797 STRALENO

SM35

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

BS355 U. ATL. VALTROMPIA

BS030 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI

tempo

22:25
22:26
23:12
24:04
24:09
25:02
25:08
25:20
25:26
25:30
25:42
25:50
25:52
26:55
27:00
27:20
27:36
2742
28:03
28:19
28:25
28:32
29:03
29:32
30:50
31:12
32:33
32:51
33:25
DNS

19:18
19:29
19:30
19:40
20:23
21:22
22:47
23:.03
24:02
DNS
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248
259
260
280
161
132
190
229
120
237
233
13
39
196
183
80

16

88
263
232
168
173
204
170

59
26
266
182
291
271
254
231

Atleta

BERTOLETTI Michele
FAUSTINI Simone
FERRARI Patrick
MONTEVERDI Ivano
BERTOLI Vittorio
TONONI Roberto
ROZZINI Emanuele
KROMSKIY Evgeny
FREDDI Giovanni
CHIODI Mattia
BIANCHI Pietro
BASSETTO Roberto
PELLINI Angelo
ZANONI Patrick
PEROTTI Paolo
SVANERA Luca

ZANINI Marco
VILLA Gerolamo
FIORINI Mattia
PERI Danilo
BERARDINI Luca
CAVAZZA Gianpietro
COSENZA Manuel
ABONDIO Nicola
CORRADINI Elia
RITARDO Denis
RIVA Cristian
TIRALI Manuel
OLIVETTI Alberto
MARINI Marco
CAPRETTI Luca
CELLA Fabio
BENINI Manuel

Anno

1986
1982
1982
1984
1986
1983
1986
1983
1983
1986
1985
1984
1986
1983
1982
1983

1978
1979
1978
1977
1981
1978
1980
1977
1979
1977
1980
1981
1980
1979
1978
1978
1980

Cat.

Societa

SM40

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

MNO084 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI ASOLA SR
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS742 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO "90 LIB.

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

SM45

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

BG228 U.S. ROGNO

BGO05 ATL. PRESEZZO

BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM
BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
BS657 CORRINTIME

BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
BS179 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
BS079 GRUPPO FELTER ASD
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM
BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
BOSCAINI RUNNERS

BS985 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA
BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM
BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

Tempo

19:37
19:45
20:33
20:47
20:50
21:26
21:33
21:49
22:16
22:21
22:41
22:50
23:02
2313
26:30
DNS

20:55
21:00
21:06
21:10
21:20
21:40
22:09
22:26
22:54
23:53
23:59
24:47
25:32
26:50
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Pett.

36
286
154
136
287
17

74

108
54
288
109
160
162
262
32

178
249
245
20

253
267
65

62

284
21

77
100
104
89
51
106

86
295
298

50

Atleta

GOFFI Stefano
BENEDETTI Alessio
CARLI Giovanni
IGNAZZITTO Nicolo'
BRUSCO Alessandro
BOTTARELLI Davide
MACRI Pietro

PINI Daniele

CAZACU Emanuele frances

MANTOVANI Denis
ROSA Matteo
BERTOLDI Luca
BETTINI Nicola
MORARU Maurizio
CHIARINI Fabio
DUSI Daniel
SOLETTI Kevin
AVEROLDI Luca
BELOTTI Alessandro
CARUSO Luciano
TONOLI Filippo
VICINI Francesco

62 CAMORANI Marco
PONTONE Luca
RAVELLI Andrea

REBOLDI Pietro
SIMONCELLI Leonardo
CAFARELLI Lorenzo
GRANELLO Davide
AMMARI Khalid
GALENT!I Nicola

CHERUBINI Gabriele
BETTOLI Fabio
GARATTI Nicola
SCOTUZZI Federico

Anno

1997
1999
2000
2000
2003
1997
2001
2002
2002
1998
2000
1996
1995
2002
1993
2059
2002
1996
1992
1993
2000
2006
2003
1993
1992

2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
206

2007
2006
2006
2007

Cat. Societa

SM
SM  POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
SM  S.S. TENNO
SM  FREE-ZONE
SM  UATL. VALTROMPIA
SM SS.TENNO
SM  G.S. OROB1E
SM  ATL. REBOGUSSAGO
SM  ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
SM  ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
SM  SS.TENNO
SM  ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
SM  ATL.GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SM  ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SM  F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SM  POLISPORTIVA G B VIGHENZI
SM  ALL GAVARDO '90 LIB.
SM  F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SM  F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SM  RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195
SM  F.O.RUNNING TEAM
SM  F.O.RUNNING TEAM
PM  ATL. VALLECAMONICA
SM  ATL. VALLECAMONICA
SM  ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNC
SM  RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195

PM
PM  ATL. REBOGUSSAGO

PM  ATL CHIARI 1964L1B.

PM  ATL RODENGO SAIANO MICO
PM  ATL. CARPENEDOLO

PM  ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA
PM  ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO

JM
JM  ATL. CARPENEDOLO

JM  ATL. VALLECAMONICA
JM  ATL. VALLECAMONICA
JM  AS.D.ROBUR SALO'

tempo

24:49
24:57
25:33
25:48
25:49
26:06
26:06
26:19
26:38
26:59
27:15
27:15
27:49
29:08
30:11
30:16
31:.04
31:42
31:49
35:37
38:16
NP
NP
NP
NP

25:53
26:20
28:15
28:16
28:52
30:18

27:32
27:45
29:44
34:18
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